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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

01Sub-County: AMURU

024Constituency:

ACWERA

PAGAK

PAMUCA

TORO

OKUNGED

01

02

04

05

29

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

OBERABIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

OBER -TEDDI

ACWERA GOT PRIMARY SCHOOL

PAMIN ORUMA PR. SCH

ST. PAUL ACUT YIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL

AMURU P.7 SCH (A-AK)

AMURU P.7 SCH. (AL-K)

PAGAK

LABONGOGALI  P  7   SCH A

LACARO  P 7  SCHOOL

LABONGOGALI  MARKET

AYWEE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY A

AYWEE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY B

OLOYO TONG PRI. SCH.I

OLOYO TONG PRI.SCH.II

OKUNGGEDI PR. SCH.

BOLATERO JUNCTION

OKUNGGEDI MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

550

810

487

238

279

648

692

962

758

918

884

583

633

851

782

781

622

880

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,364

 2,302

 2,560

 2,849

 2,283

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
12358Total Voters in the Sub-County

18Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

02Sub-County: LAKANG

024Constituency:

ATORO

BANA

KOLOLO

LAJALULA

03

06

07

08

01

01

02

03

01

02

02

PS CODE

ATORO TRADING CENTRE

LAKANG PRIMARY SCHOOL (AM-Z)

BANA HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL

LAKANG MARKET (A-AL)

KOLOLO TRADING CENTRE

KIDI MON CENTRE

LAJALULA MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

311

446

658

553

273

528

760

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 311

 1,657

 801

 760

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3529Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

03Sub-County: LAMOGI

024Constituency:

AGWARYUGI

LACOR

PAGORO

PALEMA

COKE

OBBO

16

18

19

20

21

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

07

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

01

01

02

03

PS CODE

JIMO P 7 SCHOOL I

AGWAYUGI  P 7 SCHOOL II

AGWAYUGI  P 7 SCHOOL III

PARABONGO TRADING CENTRE

TINGKIDI

JIMO P 7 SCHOOL II

LACOR P.7 SCHOOL A

RESTORE ACADEMY

LACOR P.7 SCHOOL C

LACOR P.7 SCHOOL D

LACOR P.7 SCHOOL B

ADEG NGALA MARKET

COO-ROM TEKWIR PRI. SCH

LAMOGI DIVISION HQTRS B

LAMOGI DIVISION HQTRS A

OLWAL ST.VERONICA SCH. A

KALADIMA PRI. SCH.

OLWAL ST.VERONICA SCH. B

DR. ANDREW ABAANA

AWER COUNTY HQTRS

KEYO PRIMARY SCHOOL I

KEYO PRIMARY SCHOOL II

AKONYI LOK

PARABONGO T C

PAGAK P.7 SCHOOL A

OGORO- PII GROWERS SOCIETY HQTRS

PAGAK P.7 SCHOOL B

POLLING STATION NAME

725

512

330

561

691

466

789

384

654

562

552

521

369

498

620

620

336

458

775

451

724

707

475

150

383

696

167

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,285

 3,462

 2,901

 3,132

 150

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

03Sub-County: LAMOGI

024Constituency:

OBBO31 04

05

PS CODE

AKWAR MARKET

LAMOGI BER

POLLING STATION NAME

327

419

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,992Total Voters in the Parish
14922Total Voters in the Sub-County

29Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

04Sub-County: LAYIMA

024Constituency:

ALII

KATATYER

LUJORO

RECKICEKE

12

13

14

15

01

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

LAYIMA PRIMARY SCHOOL

TWORANGU

OMEE 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL

LWAKOBITO

LAYIMA TRADING CENTRE

MUTEMA P.7 SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

291

417

315

235

466

677

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 291

 732

 701

 677

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2401Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

05Sub-County: AMURU TOWN COUNCIL

024Constituency:

AMOYOKOMA
WARD

LUJORO WARD

OTWEE WARD

POGI WARD

32

33

34

35

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

AMURU TEK

KIGOLI

NEN CARO CORNER TALA

OPO LACEN PRI. SCH.

LUJORO P.7 SCHOOL

OTWEE TC TE-MUYEME

OTWEE HEALTH CENTER

CORNER LUKUNGU

MUTEEMA JUNCTION

TEE-STORE AMURU TEK

LABILA OM

POLLING STATION NAME

397

678

585

712

345

713

332

446

300

363

482

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,075

 1,642

 1,491

 1,145

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5353Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK SOUTH COUNTY71District  :

06Sub-County: GURU GURU

024Constituency:

LAMOLA

OTICI

OPOK

AYILA

ODUR

AMORA

09

10

11

17

22

30

01

02

01

02

01

03

04

01

02

03

02

03

02

03

PS CODE

CILIL

GANG PA OBWOYA

GOT GWENO JUNCTION

OTICI PRIMARY SCHOOL

ATOO

OPOK PRIMARY SCHOOL A

GIRA-GIRA PRI. SCH.

OLWAL MUCAJA PRI.SCH

AYILA PRIMARY SCHOOL A

ATOO-CON

PARABONGO T.C

LAMOLA GANG PA OLAA

GURUGURU PRIMARY SCHOOL

GURUGURU HEALTH CENTER

POLLING STATION NAME

589

406

508

384

325

368

387

768

557

398

714

424

741

499

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 995

 892

 1,080

 1,723

 1,138

 1,240

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7068Total Voters in the Sub-County

14Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

01Sub-County: ELEGU TOWN COUNCIL

265Constituency:

ELEGU
LORIKWO
WARD

KALADIMA
WARD

BIBIA WARD

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

01

01

02

03

04

05

40

PS CODE

AFRICAN QUARTERS

LORIKWO

SENIOR QUARTERS

LITTLE CRANE NURSERY SCHOOL

BARI BOREHOLE

BIBIA  P 7  SCHOOL B

BIBIA  P 7  SCHOOL C

BIBIA  P 7  SCHOOL D

BIBIA  P 7  SCHOOL E

BIBIA  P 7  SCHOOL A

BIBIA

POLLING STATION NAME

287

241

566

255

296

418

410

316

152

677

756

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,349

 296

 2,729

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4374Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

02Sub-County: ATIAK

265Constituency:

OKIDI

PACILO

PARWACA

PUPWONYA

08

09

11

13

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

OKIDI P.7 SCHOOL I

OGOM-RAA PRI. SCH.

OKIDI P.7 SCHOOL II

JUBA  ROAD  P 7 SCHOOL

MURULI  P 7  SCHOOL

ABALOKODI P.7 SCHOOL

JUBA  ROAD  P 7 SCHOOL II

PONGDWONGO PR. SCHOOL I

PARWACA PRI. SCHOOL

PUPWONYA P 7 SCHOOL A

PUPWONYA P 7 SCHOOL B

KARUTU PRI. SCH.

POLLING STATION NAME

762

397

168

580

782

493

453

939

611

589

586

802

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,327

 2,308

 1,550

 1,977

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7162Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

03Sub-County: ATIAK TOWN COUNCIL

265Constituency:

AMOYOKOL
WARD

KIBOGI WARD

PABUGA WARD

PAGIMORO
WARD

19

20

21

28

01

02

04

01

02

02

03

01

PS CODE

KANOLELA

DOG TANGI

ACOPELE BORE HOLE

KIBOGI CENTRE

ALALI

TAYA

CONNECT AFRICA

KAL-GWANA

POLLING STATION NAME

269

399

249

285

225

290

474

477

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 917

 510

 764

 477

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2668Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

04Sub-County: PABBO

265Constituency:

GAYA

PABBO KAL

LABALA

PALWONG

PARUBANGA

22

23

24

25

26

01

02

03

04

07

01

03

05

01

02

05

06

07

08

09

10

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

04

05

PS CODE

OTONG P.7 SCHOOL

OTONG HEALTH CENTRE II

ATONGOGWEK SUB VILLAGE

AJUKU MANYIGE

LAWANGEKWAR

PAPEERE

OGURU TEE-CWA

OGURU TEE-YAA

LABALA P.7 SCHOOL

APAA MARKET

APAA HEALTH CENTRE

MARAWOBI P.7 SCHOOL

APAA PRIMARY SCHOOL

OKOJO - WII OWAA (A-M)

ADARA NURSERY AND PR. SCH

OKOJO - WII OWAA (N-Z)

PALWONG P.7 SCHOOL A

KONY PACO MARKET

TEE YAA MARKET

ODOKONYERO MARKET

JENG GARI MARKET

ABERA MARKET I

ABOTT

ABERA P.7 SCHOOL

ABOKE MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

364

799

149

580

233

202

433

622

392

663

705

671

798

418

519

330

656

820

594

799

464

575

857

705

490

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,125

 1,257

 4,496

 3,333

 2,627

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
13838Total Voters in the Sub-County

25Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

05Sub-County: PABBO TOWN COUNCIL

265Constituency:

LAYIK WARD

LUZIRA WARD

PABBO
CENTRAL
WARD

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

03

05

06

PS CODE

PABO PRIMARY SCHOOL

PAYIBI

MAMA DORINA NURSERY AND PRIMARY
SCHOOL

LUZIRA

LUMULE

PABBO TC 4

KASUBI

PABBO S S

BAUBI

LABIKA

POLLING STATION NAME

599

691

513

602

444

500

306

518

415

532

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,803

 1,046

 2,271

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5120Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

06Sub-County: OPARA

265Constituency:

PALUKERE

PAWEL

PUKUMU

LALEM

LULAI

OMEE

10

12

14

15

16

18

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

03

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

PALUKERE P.7 SCHOOL

MIYALAYAP TANGI

AJUKUMAYIGE COMMUNITY PRI. SCH

LANGETA P.7 SCH. B

TEKOO PRIMARY SCHOOL

TE-OYWELO JUNCTION

TEKWORO

LALEM  P 7 SCHOOL

GANG PA LANGOYA

YOO CHICO

OPARA SUB COUNTY H/Q

TEE-YAA

POLLING STATION NAME

122

578

455

261

588

174

334

595

214

230

722

163

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 700

 716

 762

 929

 444

 885

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4436Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMURU KILAK NORTH COUNTY71District  :

07Sub-County: POGO

265Constituency:

OTOROKUME

CERI

OLINGA

OGWERA

27

29

30

31

01

04

03

03

04

01

02

PS CODE

OTOROKUME PRIMARY SCHOOL

NYAKAGORO MARKET

CERI PRI. SCH.

OLINGA P.7 SCHOOL I

OLET VALLEY

OGWERA P.7 SCH

OLAMNYUNGU MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

529

528

429

957

649

385

652

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,057

 429

 1,606

 1,037

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4129Total Voters in the Sub-County

 87,358TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


