

Distrio	ct: 71	AMUF	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOUTH COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 01	AMU	RU	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
01	ACWERA	01	OBERABIC PRIMARY SCHOOL	550
		02	OBER -TEDDI	810
		03	ACWERA GOT PRIMARY SCHOOL	487
		04	PAMIN ORUMA PR. SCH	238
		05	ST. PAUL ACUT YIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL	279
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,364
02	PAGAK	01	AMURU P.7 SCH (A-AK)	648
		02	AMURU P.7 SCH. (AL-K)	692
		03	PAGAK	962
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,302
04	PAMUCA	01	LABONGOGALI P 7 SCH A	758
		02	LACARO P 7 SCHOOL	918
		03	LABONGOGALI MARKET	884
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,560
05	TORO	01	AYWEE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY A	583
		02	AYWEE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY B	633
		03	OLOYO TONG PRI. SCH.I	851
		04	OLOYO TONG PRI.SCH.II	782
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,849
29	OKUNGED	01	OKUNGGEDI PR. SCH.	781
		02	BOLATERO JUNCTION	622
		03	OKUNGGEDI MARKET	880
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,283
			otal Voters in the Sub-County otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	<u>12358</u> 18



District : 71	AMURU	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOUTH COU	ΝΤΥ
Sub-County: 02	LAKANG			
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLIN	G STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
03 ATORO	01 ATORC	TRADING CENTRE	311	
	Total Vot	ers in the Parish	311	
06 BANA	01 LAKAN	G PRIMARY SCHOOL (AM-Z)	446	
	02 BANA H	HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL	658	
	03 LAKAN	G MARKET (A-AL)	553	
	Total Vot	ers in the Parish	1,657	
07 KOLOLO	01 KOLOL	O TRADING CENTRE	273	
	02 KIDI MO	ON CENTRE	528	
	Total Vot	ers in the Parish	801	
08 LAJALULA	02 LAJALU	JLA MARKET	760	
	Total Vot	ers in the Parish	760	
	Total Vote	rs in the Sub-County	3529	
	Total P/St	ations in a Sub-county	7	



Distri	ct: 71	AMUF	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOUTH COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 03	LAM	OGI	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
16	AGWARYUGI	01	JIMO P 7 SCHOOL I	725
		02	AGWAYUGI P 7 SCHOOL II	512
		03	AGWAYUGI P 7 SCHOOL III	330
		04	PARABONGO TRADING CENTRE	561
		05	TINGKIDI	691
		06	JIMO P 7 SCHOOL II	466
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,285
18	LACOR	01	LACOR P.7 SCHOOL A	789
		02	RESTORE ACADEMY	384
		03	LACOR P.7 SCHOOL C	654
		04	LACOR P.7 SCHOOL D	562
		05	LACOR P.7 SCHOOL B	552
		07	ADEG NGALA MARKET	521
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,462
19	PAGORO	01	COO-ROM TEKWIR PRI. SCH	369
		02	LAMOGI DIVISION HQTRS B	498
		03	LAMOGI DIVISION HQTRS A	620
		04	OLWAL ST.VERONICA SCH. A	620
		05	KALADIMA PRI. SCH.	336
		06	OLWAL ST.VERONICA SCH. B	458
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,901
20	PALEMA	01	DR. ANDREW ABAANA	775
		02	AWER COUNTY HQTRS	451
		03	KEYO PRIMARY SCHOOL I	724
		04	KEYO PRIMARY SCHOOL II	707
		05	AKONYI LOK	475
		т	otal Voters in the Parish	3,132
21	COKE	01	PARABONGO T C	150
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	150
31	овво	01	PAGAK P.7 SCHOOL A	383
		02	OGORO- PII GROWERS SOCIETY HQTRS	696
		03	PAGAK P.7 SCHOOL B	167



Distric	ct: 71	AMUF	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOUTH CO	UNTY
Sub-C	ounty: 03	LAMO	DGI		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
31	овво	04	AKWAR MARKET	327	
		05	LAMOGI BER	419	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,992	
		Та	tal Voters in the Sub-County	14922	
		Тс	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	29	



District : 71	AMURU	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOUTH CO	JNTY
Sub-County: 04	LAYIMA			
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING	STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
12 ALII	01 LAYIMA I	PRIMARY SCHOOL	291	
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	291	
13 KATATYER	01 TWORAN	NGU	417	
	02 OMEE 1	PRIMARY SCHOOL	315	
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	732	
14 LUJORO	01 LWAKOB	BITO	235	
	02 LAYIMA	TRADING CENTRE	466	
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	701	
15 RECKICEKE	01 MUTEMA	P.7 SCHOOL	677	
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	677	
	Total Voters	s in the Sub-County	2401	
	Total P/Stat	ions in a Sub-county	6	



District : 71	AMUF	Constituency: 024	KILAK SOU	TH COUNTY
Sub-County: 05	AMU	RU TOWN COUNCIL		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
32 AMOYOKOMA WARD	01	AMURU TEK	397	
	02	KIGOLI	678	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,075	
33 LUJORO WARD	01	NEN CARO CORNER TALA	585	
	02	OPO LACEN PRI. SCH.	712	
	03	LUJORO P.7 SCHOOL	345	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,642	
34 OTWEE WARD	01	OTWEE TC TE-MUYEME	713	
	02	OTWEE HEALTH CENTER	332	
	03	CORNER LUKUNGU	446	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,491	
35 POGI WARD	01	MUTEEMA JUNCTION	300	
	02	TEE-STORE AMURU TEK	363	
	03	LABILA OM	482	
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,145	
<u></u>	Тс	otal Voters in the Sub-County	5353	
	Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11	



istrict : 71	AMUF	RU Constituency: 024	4 KILAK SOUTH COUNTY
ub-County: 06	GUR	U GURU	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
09 LAMOLA	01	CILIL	589
	02	GANG PA OBWOYA	406
		Total Voters in the Parish	995
10 OTICI	01	GOT GWENO JUNCTION	508
	02	OTICI PRIMARY SCHOOL	384
	1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	892
11 ОРОК	01	АТОО	325
	03	OPOK PRIMARY SCHOOL A	368
	04	GIRA-GIRA PRI. SCH.	387
	1	「otal Voters in the Parish	1,080
17 AYILA	01	OLWAL MUCAJA PRI.SCH	768
	02	AYILA PRIMARY SCHOOL A	557
	03	ATOO-CON	398
		Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,723
22 ODUR	02	PARABONGO T.C	714
	03	LAMOLA GANG PA OLAA	424
	1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,138
30 AMORA	02	GURUGURU PRIMARY SCHOOL	741
	03	GURUGURU HEALTH CENTER	499
		Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,240
		otal Voters in the Sub-County	7068
	Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	14



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 265 KILAK NORTH COUNTY AMURU District : 71 **ELEGU TOWN COUNCIL** Sub-County: 01 PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 04 ELEGU AFRICAN QUARTERS 287 01 LORIKWO LORIKWO 02 241 WARD 03 SENIOR QUARTERS 566 04 LITTLE CRANE NURSERY SCHOOL 255 1,349 Total Voters in the Parish KALADIMA 05 01 BARI BOREHOLE 296 WARD 296 Total Voters in the Parish **BIBIA WARD** BIBIA P 7 SCHOOL B 418 06 01 02 BIBIA P 7 SCHOOL C 410 BIBIA P 7 SCHOOL D 316 03 BIBIA P 7 SCHOOL E 152 04 BIBIA P 7 SCHOOL A 677 05 40 BIBIA 756 Total Voters in the Parish 2,729 4374 **Total Voters in the Sub-County Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 11



listri	ct: 71	AMUF	Constituency: 265	KILAK NORTH COUNT
ub-C	County: 02	ATIA	K	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
08	ÓKIDI	01	OKIDI P.7 SCHOOL I	762
		02	OGOM-RAA PRI. SCH.	397
		03	OKIDI P.7 SCHOOL II	168
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,327
09	PACILO	01	JUBA ROAD P 7 SCHOOL	580
		02	MURULI P 7 SCHOOL	782
		03	ABALOKODI P.7 SCHOOL	493
		04	JUBA ROAD P 7 SCHOOL II	453
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,308
11	PARWACA	01	PONGDWONGO PR. SCHOOL I	939
		02	PARWACA PRI. SCHOOL	611
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,550
13	PUPWONYA	01	PUPWONYA P 7 SCHOOL A	589
		02	PUPWONYA P 7 SCHOOL B	586
		03	KARUTU PRI. SCH.	802
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,977
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	7162
		Тс	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	12



PACKING LIST

71 AMURU Constituency: 265 KILAK NORTH COUNTY District : Sub-County: 03 ATIAK TOWN COUNCIL PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS AMOYOKOL 19 KANOLELA 269 01 WARD DOG TANGI 399 02 04 ACOPELE BORE HOLE 249 **Total Voters in the Parish** 917 20 KIBOGI WARD 01 **KIBOGI CENTRE** 285 02 ALALI 225 510 **Total Voters in the Parish** 21 PABUGA WARD 02 TAYA 290 03 CONNECT AFRICA 474 764 Total Voters in the Parish PAGIMORO 01 KAL-GWANA 477 28 WARD 477 **Total Voters in the Parish** 2668 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** 8 **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county**



	ct: 71	AMUI PAB		KILAK NORTH COUNT
DE	PARISH NAME		POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
	GAYA	01	OTONG P.7 SCHOOL	364
		02	OTONG HEALTH CENTRE II	799
		03	ATONGOGWEK SUB VILLAGE	149
		04	AJUKU MANYIGE	580
		07	LAWANGEKWAR	233
			Fotal Voters in the Parish	2,125
3	PABBO KAL	01	PAPEERE	202
		03	OGURU TEE-CWA	433
		05	OGURU TEE-YAA	622
			Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,257
4	LABALA	01	LABALA P.7 SCHOOL	392
		02	APAA MARKET	663
		05	APAA HEALTH CENTRE	705
		06	MARAWOBI P.7 SCHOOL	671
		07	APAA PRIMARY SCHOOL	798
		08	OKOJO - WII OWAA (A-M)	418
		09	ADARA NURSERY AND PR. SCH	519
		10	OKOJO - WII OWAA (N-Z)	330
			Fotal Voters in the Parish	4,496
5	PALWONG	01	PALWONG P.7 SCHOOL A	656
		02	KONY PACO MARKET	820
		03	TEE YAA MARKET	594
		04	ODOKONYERO MARKET	799
		05	JENG GARI MARKET	464
			fotal Voters in the Parish	3,333
6	PARUBANGA	01	ABERA MARKET I	575
		02	АВОТТ	857
		04	ABERA P.7 SCHOOL	705
		05	ABOKE MARKET	490
			Total Voters in the Parish	2,627
			otal Voters in the Sub-County otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13838 25



District : 71	AMURU	Constituency: 265	KILAK NORTH	COUNTY	
Sub-County: 05	PABBO TO	WN COUNCIL			
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING	STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS		
01 LAYIK WARD	01 PABO P	RIMARY SCHOOL	599		
	02 PAYIBI		691		
	03 MAMA D SCHOOI	ORINA NURSERY AND PRIMARY L	513		
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	1,803		
02 LUZIRA WARD	01 LUZIRA		602		
	02 LUMULE	1	444		
	Total Vote	ers in the Parish	1,046		
03 PABBO CENTRAL	01 PABBO	TC 4	500		
WARD	02 KASUBI		306		
	03 PABBO	SS	518		
	05 BAUBI		415		
	06 LABIKA		532		
	Total Voters in the Parish				
		s in the Sub-County	5120		
	Total P/Sta	tions in a Sub-county	10		



Distric	xt: 71	AMUF	Constituency: 265	KILAK NORTH COUNT
Sub-C	ounty: 06	OPA	RA	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
10	PALUKERE	01	PALUKERE P.7 SCHOOL	122
		02	MIYALAYAP TANGI	578
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	700
12	PAWEL	01	AJUKUMAYIGE COMMUNITY PRI. SCH	455
		02	LANGETA P.7 SCH. B	261
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	716
14	PUKUMU	01	TEKOO PRIMARY SCHOOL	588
		02	TE-OYWELO JUNCTION	174
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	762
15	LALEM	01	TEKWORO	334
		03	LALEM P 7 SCHOOL	595
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	929
16	LULAI	01	GANG PA LANGOYA	214
		02	YOO CHICO	230
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	444
18	OMEE	01	OPARA SUB COUNTY H/Q	722
		02	TEE-YAA	163
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	885
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	4436
		То	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	12



District : 71	AMURU	Constituency: 265	KILAK NORTH COUNTY
Sub-County: 07	POGO		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING	STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
27 OTOROKUME	01 OTOROK	KUME PRIMARY SCHOOL	529
	04 NYAKAG	ORO MARKET	528
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	1,057
29 CERI	03 CERI PRI	I. SCH.	429
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	429
30 OLINGA	03 OLINGA I	P.7 SCHOOL I	957
	04 OLET VA	ALLEY	649
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	1,606
31 OGWERA	01 OGWERA	A P.7 SCH	385
	02 OLAMNY	ÚNGU MARKET	652
	Total Voter	rs in the Parish	1,037
		s in the Sub-County	4129
		tions in a Sub-county	7
TOTAL VOTERS IN T	HE DISTRICT		87,358